	Ref No.:   FOI-2425-SG15536

	Date FOI request received: 18th October 2024 / Clarified on 24th November 2024

	Date FOI response: 3rd December 2024

	REQUEST: 
1. How many Long Covid Clinics for Adults are there within your Trust?

2. How many Long Covid Clinics for Children are there within your Trust?

3. Can you list each Long Covid Clinic for Adults within your Trust?

4. Can you list each Long Covid Clinic for Children within your Trust?

5. If you have no Long Covid Clinics for Adults within your Trust, what services do you provide for Adults?

6. If you have no Long Covid Clinics for Children within your Trust, what services do you provide for Children?


	OUR RESPONSE: 

1. Not applicable.  

2. Not applicable.  

3. Not applicable.  

4. Not applicable.  

5. Long Covid Rehabilitation (Breathlessness Rehabilitation).

6. Long Covid Rehabilitation (Breathlessness Rehabilitation) for age 16+ only.




